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Vision Statement
Our vision is for every Maranatha student to be highly educated, 

Christ-centered, and biblically anchored world-changers.

Culture in Action
Maranatha is not just a school, it’s a community  where each student 
and staff member contributes to what makes up the culture of the 

school. Together we commit to become Spirit-Driven Leaders, Impactful 
Innovators, Critical Thinkers, Kingdom Community Builders, Courageous 

Change Agents, and Compassionate Problem Solvers.

Mission Statement
We are an influential school of collaborators, innovators, 
and explorers grounded in Christian faith, empowering 

co-creators of tomorrow.



Dear Maranatha Community,

As I reflect on the 2024–25 school year, I am deeply grateful for God’s faithfulness 
and provision. I know God has a strong calling on Maranatha, and I firmly believe that 
Maranatha is a community that is committed to what’s above and beyond. It shows up 
in our commitment to excellence in the Christ-centered education and community we 
cultivate every day.  

Our 2025-26 theme verse is Isaiah 40:31: “But those who wait on the Lord shall renew 
their strength; they shall mount up with wings like eagles, they shall run and not be 
weary, they shall walk and not faint.” (NIV) 

Isaiah 40:28-31 reminds us of the limitless strength and wisdom of our everlasting 
God. He never tires or grows weary, and He delights in renewing those who depend on 
Him. As we wait on the Lord, He lifts us above life’s challenges and sustains us through 
every season.  

I encourage each of us to wait on Him—trusting in His strength, His timing, and His 
vision for our school. 

Thank you for your partnership. Together, we are building what’s next—trusting the 
Lord, renewing our strength, and pressing forward with purpose.

In Christ,

Debra Larson-Jarpe
Head of School
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Revenues

Tuition & Fees*

Gifts & Fundraising

Services**

Total Revenues

Revenue & Expenses Report

$11,782,564

$405,575

$443,000

$12,631,137

$7,061,288

$3,072,604

$2,375,232

$12,509,124

$122,013

2024–25

2024–25

$11,221,689

$520,663

$1,264,755

$13,007,107

$6,593,483

$3,639,450

$2,739,453

$12,972,386

$34,721

2023–24

2023–24

$10,326,809

$426,097

$899,492

$11,652,398

$5,079,607

$3,849,090

$2,648,733

$11,577,630

$74,768

2022–23

2022–23Expenses

Payroll & Benefits

Operating Expenses***

Financial Aid & Discounts

Total Expenses

Net Revenue

*Including International Students
**Food Service, Transportation, X-Tended Care, Athletics and Activities, Class Fees
***Curriculum, Building Upgrades, Technology, Operations

Revenues  Expenses

0 3 M 6 M 9 M 12 M 15 M

The 2024-25 school year ended with a positive financial report. Maranatha continued 
its pursuit of excellence in providing a rich academic environment for our students in 
the form of updating facilities, course offerings, and hiring qualified staff. As a non-
profit, we are blessed with additional revenue from auxiliary programs and generous 
donations through the Maranatha Fund to help cover the full cost of education that 
tuition doesn’t cover. 

It takes all of us to deliver an exceptional learning environment for your children. 
Thank you for your partnership.  

John Szwaja 

The



Fundraising Event

Meals for Minneapolis

Maranatha Gala

Maranatha Fund

Capital Campaign

2022–23

$99,881

$183,250

$143,181

$426,312.21

2023–24

$124,445

$172,308

$223,909

$780,663

2024–25

$97,148

$170,263

$138,162

$453,783 $260,000
$859,356Total

MCA Fund & Fundraisers Report

College

 in MN

 out of State

Ministry

Military

Work

Undecided

Number of Graduates

Graduation year

Post Graduation Plans

Scholarships

99%

52%

47%

.5%

.25%

.25%

0%

59

2024

$10,104,892

23

78%

58%

42%

1.5%

1.5%

5%

14%

64

2025

$5,070,600

8

80%

39%

41%

1%

0%

4%

15%

75

2023

$10,737,907

24AA Degrees

Degrees & Scholarships

2024 20232025

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

Meals for MPLS  Gala  Maranatha Fund  Capital Campaign

4 Year Look Back

s

Y



The Profile of the Class of 2025

18 with 4.0+ 
GPA

30% were 
members of 
the National 

Honor SocietyF

82% completed 
multiple 

college-level 
courses



8 graduated 
with AA degrees

$5,202,200 
scholarship 

dollars offered 
to 64 grads

82% completed 
multiple 

college-level 
courses

22,000+ hours 
of service 

across high 
school career



Cary and Anita Aasness

Constantine and Alina Abayeu

Nathan and Amanda Abney

Pat Abraham

Benjamin and Sandra Accam

Joseph Acqui

Michael and Patricia Adams

Ty and Audra Adams

Jennifer Adeleye

Adorable Memories

Joshua and Kayla Agrimson

Roger and Mary Ahrenholz

Scott and Holly Ahrenholz

Steven and Adria Akerson

Robert and Shari Albo

Emily Allegra

Artemio and Cliseria Alvarado

American Family Insurance

Alicia Anderson

Sarah Anthony

Paul and Desiree Antila

Joseph Anton

Ralph and Karen Ashe

Mark and Carmen Aszmann

Todd Axel

Del Bahtuoh

Lillian Bajari

Chad Bakos and Amala 

Chidthachack

Allen and Sydney Banks

Christopher and Danielle Barber

Vern Barber

John and Adebola-Phillips 

Barbington

Francois and Hubret Barnard

Paul and Kathryn Barnard

Thank You, Donors!
Your generosity impacts every student, every day. Thank you to all the donors who gave during the 
2024-25 fiscal year and to all that continually support the student experience each school year.

Joshua and Sarah Bartz

Samantha Baune

Adam and Crystal Beaudry

Casey Beaudry

Jason and Alysha Beaudry

Nicholas and Pamela Beaudry

Ron and Kim Beaudry

Aaron and Delaine Bedessem

Bob and Ann Bedessem

Michal Beiningen

John and Haley Benjamin

Thomas and Blessy Benny

Corey Bianchi-Rossi

John and Sara Bickle

Timothy Biesiada

Becky Bilder

Timothy and Danielle Bilder

Dan and Patricia Bishop

Larry and Joanna Bittner

Darren and Brenda Bjork

Greg and Karen Block

Rachel Block

Gail Blosberg

Mark and Dede Boelter

Matthew and Amy Boelter

Vitaliy and Zhanna Bombeshko

Mike and Bette Brannan

Dawn Brommer

Jason and Shannon Brooks

Bradford and Darlene Brown

Chris and Peggy Brown

Morris and Kelly Brown

Leslie and Liat Browne

David Brynjulfson

Alex and Caroline Buri

Clare Burke

Christopher and Laura Burns

Matt Burt

Jabari and Sara Bush

Glen and Renee Buss

Bill and Deborah Campbell

Billy and Christina Campbell

Justin and Melissa Campbell

Adam and Mikenzie Carlson

Chuck and Nicole Carlson

Ray and Lisa Carriere

Liam and Michelle Cassidy

Liam and Charmaine Cavin

Matteo and Elise Chianelli

Chick-fil-A

Munyaradzi and Nichole 

Chimukangara

Jeffrey Clapp

Robert and Betty Clasen

David and Amy Clausen

Donald and Cheri Clausen

Anissa Clutter

Dave Clutter

Jeff and DeEtte Collins

Amelia Cooper

Bryan and Melissa Cotch

Brian and Cassandra Cox

Dale Cox

Bill and Donna Crawford

Don and Chu Cunningham

Jerome Dahlager

Vonyee Dahnkuan

Dennis and Shannon Dane

Dane Tax Solutions LLC

Mike Danek

Dennis and Kathy Danielson

Robert and Jennifer Danielson

Dago and Bruna Darezzo

Allan and Rachel David



Bonton and Claudia Davies

Lancelot and Fatu Davies-Grant

Tommy and Tricia Dehler

Jon and Janet DeRosier

Gary and Evelyn Determan

Device Pit Stop

Ephraim Shibo and Gelane 

Dinega

Matthew and Melissa Doucette

Kelly and Lynne Downing

Phillip and Kathleen Dudero

Steve and Katie Dumire

Mark and Bobbie Ehlen

Michael and Susan Eibes

Aaron and Stephanie Elkins

Luke and Kristine Enno

Amy Ericksen

Steve and MariGrace Erickson

Guillermo Ordaz Espinosa and 

Cecilia Aguero

Executive Title of Minnesota

Dan and Roxanne Fabian

Mark and Mandey Fabian

Joe and Katherine Fabienke

Oyedepo and Temitope Fadeyibi

David and Sandra Felix

Carmen Ferguson

Donald Ferguson

Omar and Danielle Fernandez

First Class Mortgage

Dawn Fischer

Lissa Flaaten

Bryan and Liisa Flanagan

Fleetwoods

Cory and Amber Flinn

Jim and Jackie Flinn

Freeway Ford

Webster Ford

Brent and Barb Fossum

Four Paws Marketing

Zach and Mackenzie Franck

Connie Freitag

Bruce and Barb Gabrielse

Scott Gates

Dave and Betti Geis

Dereje Gemeda and Bilise Idossa

Jeff and Dorothy George

Delmas and Sarah Gibson

Gary and Jennifer Gillis

Dylan and Emma Gilmer

Jameson and Jenna Gloeb 

Johnson

Paul and Lisa Goffin

Lana Golembeski

Ted and Kelsey Gonsior

Sierra Gregory

Andrew and Michelle Grubb

Joe and Monica Gurule

Maria Gutierrez

Haas Plumbing LLC

Jim and Treena Haase

Aaron and Katy Hall

Dan and Linda Halme

John and Beckey Hammond

Andrei and Alla Hanchar

Bob Hanson

Jordon and Ashton Harrison

Randy and Starr Harrison

John and Karen Harshbarger

Josh and Bethany Harshbarger

Michael and Delpha Haugrud

David and Karen Helfinstine

HelloTeam LLC - SafeTeam LLC

Pamela Henkel

Daniel and Jody Hennen

Ashely Henry

Jason and Julie Hetland

David and Melissa Hilden

Beverly Hinton

Sean and Christin Hinton

Sam and April Hodgett

Sergey and Diana Homchik

Dustin Horejsi and Michelle 

Hurley

Tabi Horne

Richard and Michelle Howell

Michael and Cynthia Hubred

Kurt and Stacy Huether

Alex and Amber Huffman

Tom and Marlee Hunt

Tom and Rachel Hunt

Richard and Melanie Hurlbut

Michael Hyland

Gary and Peggy Isaacs

Olufemi and Pearl Isawumi

John and Gail Ivers

Pamela Jano

Althea Jenkins

Jeremiah and Dorie Jessen

Becky Johnson

Bob and Elaine Johnson

Faith Johnson

Matt and Kim Johnson

Michael Johnson

Tomar and Krista Jones

Eric Douglas and HannaMaria Joy

Scott and Jamie Kaihoi

Dawn Kaiser

Oleg and Nadia Kalenik

Edrian Katz

Gilbert Makomere and Lydia 

Kaunda

Chantal Kennedy

Jesse and Heather Kephart

Stefan and Esther Kim

Michael and Jennifer Kimball

Adam and Renee Klein

Jim and Cheryl Klein

Vern Kleinsasser and Jan Godeke

Jessica Kneeshaw

Marcia Kneeshaw

Charles and Sheri Knipe

Mallory Knipe

Tom and Barb Koch

Mark and Shannon Kolb

Jon and Tracey Kolbrek

Justin and Leah Kovar

Michael and Judy Kovar

Jake and Mandi Krings



Josh and Niloo Krueger

Jason and Samantha Kukachka

Tori Kurek

Craig Laing

John and Katie Laing

Maria Lala

Kate Larsen

Dean and Marlene Larson

Joseph and Rebecca Larson

Ramona Larson

Nate Jarpe and Debra Larson-

Jarpe

Legacy Toys

Ginny Lemke

Greg Lennox

Lisa Leone

Jordan and Jamie Leopold

Joe and Heidi Linhoff

Living Word Christian Center

Bruce and Dawn Locklear

Loeffler Construction and 

Consulting

Dan and Olivia Louden

Terry and Nina Lundquist

Brandon and Heidi Lyles

M2 Financial

Shanea Mady

Jim and Sarah Maes

Chaz and Ashley Mahle

Kadari Coulibaly and Catelyn 

Maloney

Serge and Mila Maretski

Kenny St Marie

Mark Pease Home Services LLC

Scott and Gina Martin

Ed and Tanya Marvel

Thomas and Heather 

Mascarenas

Michael and Shawna Matheson

Carol Matson

Luke and Rachel Matson

Wayne Matthews

Daniel May

Jason and Kristen May

Patrick and Abby McClure

Tim and Heidi McElroy

Steve and Jerra McIntosh

Naila McLean

David McRae

Kavwimba and Melyssa Mdumuka

Ryan and Rachael Meissner

Mel and Connie Melchizedek

Lucy Melena

Troy and Tia Meyen

Craig and Mary Meyer

James and Stacy Mickelson

Justin Miller

Thomas Miller

Kevin and Deb Mincke

Steve and Stephanie Mize

Taylor and Emily Moak

Paul and Jean Moon

Bryan and Sasha Morben

Morries Brooklyn Park Subaru

Mike Motyka

Bobby Mozdin and Melinda 

Morgan

Cameron and Katie Muehlen

Aaron and Lisa Mueller

Nautical Bowls

Aaron and Linette Nelson

Carl and Kari Nelson

Howard and Diane Nelson

Jon and Cheryl Nelson

Jonathan and Jillene Nelson

Michael and Shannon Nelson

Armah and Anu Ngafua

Melanie North

North Central University

Northwestern Mutual Foundation

Doug Novy and Mary Taylor

John Nyaenya and Whitney 

Gekonge

Adams Ronnoh and Ann Nyaga

Raymond and Courtney O’Neel

Mike and Tina Oase

Nicholas and Tanya Oetken

Uzo Okorafor

Segun and Susan Olatayo

Tim and Sandy Oliver

David and Cristy Olson

Mark Olson

Bob and Jo O’Neil

Michael Oquendo

Organized by Lettie Fundanet

Katie Ormond

Mike and Molly Osberg

Gerritt and Maren Van Otterloo

Brett and Trina Outcalt

John Packard

James and Suzanne Pasch

John and Faith Johnson 

Patterson

Tom and Pam Payne

Michael and Melanie Pemrick

William Perez and Francia 

Martinez

Cindy Peterson

Barry Larson and Shelley Peyerl

Lee and Mary Peyerl

Joseph and Megan Pickard

Penny Pickard

Randy Poulson and Sean Nowak

Duane and Janette Raiche

Steve and Mary Raiolo

Laurie Ramy

Dan Reider

Jennie Reider

Mark and Jillian Reiman

Tom and Dory Reiman

Matt Sathre and Tracy Revering

Nathaniel and Lindsay Richardson

Stephen Richardson

Joanna Richter

Larry and Ruth Richter

Hector Ledey and Angie Rivera

Carol Roden

Jeremy and Leah Rolley

Drew and Lisa Rongere



Christopher Stimmler

Lisa Stock

Todd and Julie Streich

Jeremy and Jennifer Streit

Carol Stromberg

Substance Church

Brian and Debby Sullivan

Joel and Heather Sund

Doug Sundberg

Morgan Sundberg

Brandon and Christine Suste

Jody Szwaja

John and Carrie Szwaja

Kimberly Taylor

David and Mary Terry

Tim and Samantha Tetens

Steven and Karen Thayer

The Branding Wearhouse

The Vendor Solutions

Jim and Shelly Theim

Joe and Kelly Thell

Jon Theodorakakos and Melinda 

Petrowske

Matthew and Valerie Therrien

Chase Thibodo

Deb Thibodo

Nate and Ashley Thomas

Prince and Deddeh Togbeson

Keith and Stephanie Truax

Larry Theisen and Sandy Turan-

Theisen

Brad and Pam Van Eps

Tyler and Shelly Van Eps

Shannon Van Essen and Rebecca 

Hanson Van Essen

Casey and Caitlin Van Winkle

Eric and Sara Vincent

Nieves Vocal

Suellen Vorderbruggen

Dustin and Beth Voronyak

James and Julie Wagle

Ray and Pam Walentiny

Deb Ward

Charles and Valerie Warnes

Ryan and Nicole West

Tad and Katie Whiteford

Wildfire Lifts

Joshua and Michelle Wilkening

Catrice Williams

Mara Williams

Nick and Corneshia Williams

Scharmin Williams

Warren and Erryn Williams

Paul Wilson

Buddy and Colette Winn

Phil and Annie Winn

Clay and Martha Witte

Joshua and Danila Woolley

Leila Xiong

Brian and Michelle Yackel

Rick and Marie Yackel

Brandon and Tiffany Yerxa

Robert and Diane Yerxa

Ryan and Jennifer Yost

Ben and Holly Zappia

Ophelia Zeogar

Brian and Hillary Zimmer

Brad and Katie Ziola

Eric and Kashai Zupancich

* Thank you to all the donors 

who wish to remain anonymous!

Ben and Erin Roselle

Bruce and Cindy Roselle

Mark Rossing and Tanya Van 

Noord

Dave and Sarah Rothstein

Benjamin and Robyn Roub

Millard and Katherine Ruddell

Brad and Jen Ruoho

Simon and Maria Ruoro

Elizabeth Ryan

Elina Salo

Richard and Brooke Sauer

Austin and Hannah Schmitt

Andy and Amy Schneider

Mark and Syrena Schonning

Bill and Pam Schultz

Jeffrey and Carla Schultz

Ray and Kitty Schwantke

Danny and Lisa Serafin

Julianne Seremeta

Keith and Susan Severson

Thomas and Laura Shaw

Eric Sherman

Mark Shirley

Marty Shrake

Scott and Heather Sibinski

Beth Siebrands

Sandra Sierra

Glenn and Rose Simmons

Sergey and Anzhela Simonovich

La-Tonya Slack

Steve and Penny Sobczak

Aaron and Melissa Solberg

Anouphithak and Liz 

Sonexaythiketh

John and Kay Spakousky

St Francis Dental Care

Maksym Stakanov and Angela 

Gladman-Robinson

Caleb and Miriam Steck

Jason and Jayme Stedman

Joe and Nancy Stein

Mary Steinbeck



•	 First Class Mortgage •	 Michael Matheson (M2 
Financial)

•	 St. Francis Dental
•	 Wildfire Lifts

Gold

•	 Living Word Christian 
Center

•	 Northwestern/Alpha 
& Omega Wealth 
Strategies

Platinum

•	 Device Pitstop

Bronze

Thank You, Community Partners!
Community Partners are businesses who desire to invest in the next generation. We are grateful 
to the following community partners and businesses who sponsored our events. Your support 
ensures that we can offer excellent academics now and into the future.

Interested in becoming a community 
business partner or having a listing in 
our business directory?

Contact Chris Barber or scan QR code.



•	 Living Word Christian 
Center

•	 Substance Church

•	 Loeffler Construction 
and Consulting

$10,000 Platinum $5,000 Gold

•	 Adorable Memories
•	 Fleetwoods

•	 North Central 
University

•	 The Vendor 
Solutions

$2,000 Bronze

•	 M2 Financial •	 Legacy Toys

$10,000 Platinum $3,000 Silver

•	 Dane Tax Solutions •	 Morrie’s Brooklyn Park 
Subaru

•	 The Branding 
Warehouse

$1,000 Bronze

Thank You, Gala Sponsors!

Thank You, Meals for 
Minneapolis Sponsors!



Best 
Private 
School

Best 
Summer 
Program

Best 
Preschool

Best of West Metro
WINNER IN 3 CATEGORIES!


